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General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-609

Name: TOWN OF LINCOLN: Town of Lincoln - Forest Co. Waterr Quality & Land Use Plan
Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/1999
End Date: 12/31/2000

Purpose: The Town of Lincoln is undertaking a town-wide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water
Qualtiy Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document)
intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water
quality within the Town.

Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Qualtiy
Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.

A copy of the plan and maps will be provided to the Department along with an electronic copy of the plan.
Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF LINCOLN
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Lincoln, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/1999 12/31/2000 Town of Lincoln
ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions
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Action

Grant Awarded

Lakes Planning Grant

Project Deliverable

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
182900
185000
185300
185900
188300
199100
200100
235400
235500
235600
235700
235800

Name

Segment
1
1
1
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Detailed Description Start Date End Date

The Town of Lincoln is undertaking a town- 4/1/1999
wide land use and water quality planning

initiative. The Land Use and Water Qualtiy

Management Plan to be developed will consist

of two components (a Poster Plan and a

Resource Document) intended to guide Town

growth and establish future ordinances and

regualtions to properly manage land use and

water quality within the Town.

Project deliverables include a Land Use and
Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a
Land Use and Water Qualtiy Management
Plan Resource Document, and Maps.

A copy of the plan and maps will be provided
to the Department along with an electronic
copy of the plan.

4/1/1999 12/31/2000

The Land Use and Water Quality 4/1/1999 12/31/2000
Management Plan to be developed will consist
of two components (a Poster Plan and a
Resource Document) intended to guide Town
growth and establish future ordinances and
regulations to properly manage land use and
water quality within the Town. Project
deliverables include a Land Use and Water
Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use
and Water Quality Management Plan
Resource Document, and Maps.

Comments

Local Name

Bradley Lake

Official Name

Bradley Lake

Donut Lake Donut Lake
Duck Lake Duck Lake
Eds Lake Eds Lake

Horseshoe Lake

Horseshoe Lake

Skunk Lake Skunk Lake
Tee Lake Tee Lake
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Spring Lake
Unamed Unnamed

Status

COMPLETE

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
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235900
236000
236100
236200
236300
236400
236500
236700
241200
377800
378000
378200
391500
394200
394400
394500
394900
395200
395300
395500
395600
395900
396100
396300
396400
396500
396700
511800
558200
571100
571600
573700
573800
573900
574100
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Un Lake

Local Water
Un Lake

Un Lake
Unamed
Unamed

Un Lake

Un Lake
Wyman Lake
Lost Creek
Spring Lake
Lost Lake
Swamp Creek
Outlet Creek
Metonga Lake
Rocky Siding Creek
Hemlock Creek
Un Spring

Un Lake

Un Spring

Un Lake

Ground Hemlock Lake

Un Spring
Un Spring
Un Spring

Lucerne Lake (Stone)

Devils Lake

Un Lake

Indian Spring Pond
Un Spring

Otter Creek

Un Spring

Otter Spring Pond
Un Spring

Bug Lake

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Wyman Lake
Lost Creek
Spring Lake
Lost Lake
Swamp Creek
Outlet Creek
Metonga Lake
Rocky Siding Creek
Hemlock Creek
Un Spring
Unnamed

Un Spring

Unnamed

Ground Hemlock Lake

Un Spring

Un Spring

Un Spring
Lake Lucerne
Devils Lake
Unnamed
Indian Springs
Un Spring
Otter Creek
Un Spring
Otter Springs
Un Spring
Bug Lake
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574200 1 Bug Lake Un Spring

578500 2 Middle Branch Peshtigo River Middle Br Peshtigo River
579500 1 South Branch Peshtigo River South Branch Peshtigo River
579700 1 Lily Pad Lake Lily Pad Lake

579900 1 Un Spring Un Spring

580000 1 Un Spring Un Spring

580200 1 Un Spring Un Spring

580400 1 Un Spring Un Spring

580600 1 Peterson Creek Peterson Creek

580700 1 Un Spring Un Spring

580800 1 Drake Creek Drake Creek

581400 1 Peshtigo Lake Peshtigo Lake

3000385 1 Creek 19-14 (T35n, R13e) Unnamed

5517927 1 Local Water Unnamed

5520647 1 Local Water Unnamed

5520816 1 Un Spring Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
TOWN OF LINCOLN - Lakes Planning Report Grant Recipient 12/31/2000

FOREST CO. WATER
QUALITY & LAND USE PLAN

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

End Date
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Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



