General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-609

Name: TOWN OF LINCOLN: Town of Lincoln - Forest Co. Waterr Quality & Land Use Plan

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/1999

End Date: 12/31/2000

Purpose: The Town of Lincoln is undertaking a town-wide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water

Qualtiy Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document) intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water

quality within the Town.

Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Quality

Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.

A copy of the plan and maps will be provided to the Department along with an electronic copy of the plan.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF LINCOLN

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Town of Lincoln,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/1999	12/31/2000	Town of Lincoln	

Project Statuses

Actions

Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status
Grant Awarded	The Town of Lincoln is undertaking a townwide land use and water quality planning initiative. The Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document) intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regualtions to properly manage land use and water quality within the Town. Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps. A copy of the plan and maps will be provided to the Department along with an electronic copy of the plan.	4/1/1999		COMPLETE
Lakes Planning Grant		4/1/1999	12/31/2000	PROPOSED
Project Deliverable	The Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan to be developed will consist of two components (a Poster Plan and a Resource Document) intended to guide Town growth and establish future ordinances and regulations to properly manage land use and water quality within the Town. Project deliverables include a Land Use and Water Quality Management Poster Plan, a Land Use and Water Quality Management Plan Resource Document, and Maps.	4/1/1999	12/31/2000	PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations		
Station ID	Name	Comments

Assessment Units					
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name		
182900	1	Bradley Lake	Bradley Lake		
185000	1	Donut Lake	Donut Lake		
185300	1	Duck Lake	Duck Lake		
185900	1	Eds Lake	Eds Lake		
188300	1	Horseshoe Lake	Horseshoe Lake		
199100	1	Skunk Lake	Skunk Lake		
200100	1	Tee Lake	Tee Lake		
235400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed		
235500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed		
235600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed		
235700	1	Un Lake	Spring Lake		
235800	1	Unamed	Unnamed		

235900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
236000	1	Local Water	Unnamed
236100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
236200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
236300	1	Unamed	Unnamed
236400	1	Unamed	Unnamed
236500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
236700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
241200	1	Wyman Lake	Wyman Lake
377800	1	Lost Creek	Lost Creek
378000	1	Spring Lake	Spring Lake
378200	1	Lost Lake	Lost Lake
391500	2	Swamp Creek	Swamp Creek
394200	1	Outlet Creek	Outlet Creek
394400	1	Metonga Lake	Metonga Lake
394500	1	Rocky Siding Creek	Rocky Siding Creek
394900	1	Hemlock Creek	Hemlock Creek
395200	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
395300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
395500	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
395600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
395900	1	Ground Hemlock Lake	Ground Hemlock Lake
396100	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
396300	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
396400	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
396500	1	Lucerne Lake (Stone)	Lake Lucerne
396700	1	Devils Lake	Devils Lake
511800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
558200	1	Indian Spring Pond	Indian Springs
571100	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
571600	1	Otter Creek	Otter Creek
573700	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
573800	1	Otter Spring Pond	Otter Springs
573900	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
574100	1	Bug Lake	Bug Lake

1	Bug Lake	Un Spring
2	Middle Branch Peshtigo River	Middle Br Peshtigo River
1	South Branch Peshtigo River	South Branch Peshtigo River
1	Lily Pad Lake	Lily Pad Lake
1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1	Peterson Creek	Peterson Creek
1	Un Spring	Un Spring
1	Drake Creek	Drake Creek
1	Peshtigo Lake	Peshtigo Lake
1	Creek 19-14 (T35n, R13e)	Unnamed
1	Local Water	Unnamed
1	Local Water	Unnamed
1	Un Spring	Unnamed
	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 Middle Branch Peshtigo River 1 South Branch Peshtigo River 1 Lily Pad Lake 1 Un Spring 1 Peterson Creek 1 Un Spring 1 Peterson Creek 1 Creek 1 Peshtigo Lake 1 Creek 19-14 (T35n, R13e) 1 Local Water 1 Local Water

Lab Account Codes			
Account Code	Description	Start Date	End Date

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Forms

Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments
TOWN OF LINCOLN - FOREST CO. WATER QUALITY & LAND USE PLAN	Lakes Planning Report	Grant Recipient	12/31/2000	

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date